

| | Starting Balance | \$10,000.00 | Round-trip Trade Fee (Binance) | 0.20% | 1x Leverage |
|--------|------------------|-------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|---------------------|
| Action | Date/Time (UTC) | Price | P/L w/ Trade Fees% | P/L w/ Trade Fees \$ | Balance After Trade |
| BUY | 1/3/20 6:00 | \$7,340.46 | | | |
| SELL | 1/5/20 18:00 | \$7,357.64 | 0.03% | \$3.00 | \$10,003.00 |
| BUY | 1/5/20 18:00 | \$7,357.64 | | | |
| SELL | 1/8/20 18:00 | \$8,054.72 | 9.27% | \$927.28 | \$10,930.28 |
| BUY | 1/10/20 22:00 | \$8,158.83 | | | |
| SELL | 1/19/20 6:00 | \$8,681.16 | 6.20% | \$677.68 | \$11,607.96 |
| BUY | 1/26/20 6:00 | \$8,479.15 | | | |
| SELL | 1/31/20 6:00 | \$9,328.39 | 9.82% | \$1,139.90 | \$12,747.86 |
| BUY | 2/5/20 6:00 | \$9,419.17 | | | |
| SELL | 2/10/20 2:00 | \$9,967.94 | 5.63% | \$717.70 | \$13,465.56 |
| BUY | 2/11/20 14:00 | \$10,246.59 | | | |
| SELL | 2/13/20 6:00 | \$10,151.66 | -1.13% | -\$152.16 | \$13,313.40 |
| BUY | 2/18/20 14:00 | \$10,043.08 | | | |
| SELL | 2/19/20 18:00 | \$9,594.65 | -4.67% | -\$621.74 | \$12,691.66 |
| BUY | 2/22/20 22:00 | \$9,786.50 | | | |
| SELL | 2/23/20 22:00 | \$9,753.64 | -0.54% | -\$68.53 | \$12,623.13 |
| BUY | 3/2/20 6:00 | \$8,758.39 | | | |
| SELL | 3/4/20 6:00 | \$8,717.21 | -0.67% | -\$84.57 | \$12,538.55 |
| BUY | 3/4/20 22:00 | \$8,869.68 | | | |
| SELL | 3/7/20 14:00 | \$8,884.91 | -0.03% | -\$3.76 | \$12,534.79 |
| BUY | 3/17/20 3:00 | \$5,345.19 | | | |
| SELL | 3/20/20 19:00 | \$6,204.57 | 15.88% | \$1,990.53 | \$14,525.32 |
| BUY | 3/23/20 19:00 | \$6,465.25 | | | |
| SELL | 3/26/20 11:00 | \$6,617.91 | 2.16% | \$313.75 | \$14,839.06 |
| BUY | 3/30/20 7:00 | \$6,355.55 | | | |
| SELL | 4/1/20 7:00 | \$6,297.00 | -1.12% | -\$166.20 | \$14,672.87 |
| BUY | 4/1/20 23:00 | \$6,606.05 | | | |
| SELL | 4/4/20 7:00 | \$6,696.68 | 1.17% | \$171.67 | \$14,844.54 |
| BUY | 4/6/20 3:00 | \$7,030.48 | | | |
| SELL | 4/9/20 7:00 | \$7,184.00 | 1.98% | \$293.92 | \$15,138.46 |
| BUY | 4/12/20 11:00 | \$7,018.99 | | | |
| SELL | 4/12/20 23:00 | \$6,675.53 | -5.09% | -\$770.55 | \$14,367.91 |
| BUY | 4/14/20 11:00 | \$6,906.40 | | | |
| SELL | 4/15/20 11:00 | \$6,701.90 | -3.16% | -\$454.03 | \$13,913.89 |
| BUY | 4/16/20 7:00 | \$7,023.98 | | | |
| SELL | 4/19/20 11:00 | \$7,097.34 | 0.84% | \$116.88 | \$14,030.76 |
| BUY | 4/22/20 11:00 | \$7,112.15 | | | |
| SELL | 4/26/20 11:00 | \$7,545.01 | 5.89% | \$826.41 | \$14,857.18 |
| BUY | 4/26/20 19:00 | \$7,693.10 | | | |
| SELL | 5/3/20 11:00 | \$8,812.78 | 14.35% | \$2,132.00 | \$16,989.18 |
| BUY | 5/6/20 3:00 | \$9,018.05 | | | |
| SELL | 5/9/20 7:00 | \$9,638.85 | 6.68% | \$1,134.88 | \$18,124.06 |
| BUY | 5/12/20 23:00 | \$8,911.99 | | | |
| SELL | 5/15/20 19:00 | \$9,315.96 | 4.33% | \$784.77 | \$18,908.83 |
| BUY | 5/17/20 11:00 | \$9,822.64 | | | |
| SELL | 5/18/20 23:00 | \$9,530.51 | -3.17% | -\$599.41 | \$18,309.42 |
| BUY | 5/27/20 7:00 | \$9,148.87 | | | |
| SELL | 5/30/20 19:00 | \$9,697.72 | 5.80% | \$1,061.95 | \$19,371.37 |

| | | | | | |
|------|---------------|-------------|--------|------------|-------------|
| BUY | 6/4/20 11:00 | \$9,829.40 | | | |
| SELL | 6/5/20 23:00 | \$9,636.17 | -2.17% | -\$420.36 | \$18,951.01 |
| BUY | 6/7/20 19:00 | \$9,746.99 | | | |
| SELL | 6/8/20 23:00 | \$9,678.95 | -0.90% | -\$170.56 | \$18,780.45 |
| BUY | 6/9/20 19:00 | \$9,772.44 | | | |
| SELL | 6/11/20 11:00 | \$9,521.54 | -2.77% | -\$520.22 | \$18,260.23 |
| BUY | 6/15/20 15:00 | \$9,418.57 | | | |
| SELL | 6/17/20 15:00 | \$9,302.13 | -1.44% | -\$262.95 | \$17,997.28 |
| BUY | 6/22/20 3:00 | \$9,419.01 | | | |
| SELL | 6/24/20 3:00 | \$9,512.82 | 0.80% | \$143.98 | \$18,141.26 |
| BUY | 6/29/20 15:00 | \$9,158.10 | | | |
| SELL | 6/30/20 11:00 | \$9,169.99 | -0.07% | -\$12.70 | \$18,128.56 |
| BUY | 7/1/20 11:00 | \$9,263.83 | | | |
| SELL | 7/2/20 11:00 | \$9,048.92 | -2.52% | -\$456.84 | \$17,671.72 |
| BUY | 7/4/20 15:00 | \$9,129.31 | | | |
| SELL | 7/5/20 3:00 | \$9,062.17 | -0.94% | -\$166.11 | \$17,505.61 |
| BUY | 7/6/20 3:00 | \$9,200.08 | | | |
| SELL | 7/9/20 11:00 | \$9,208.58 | -0.11% | -\$19.26 | \$17,486.35 |
| BUY | 7/12/20 19:00 | \$9,303.31 | | | |
| SELL | 7/13/20 15:00 | \$9,234.56 | -0.94% | -\$164.37 | \$17,321.98 |
| BUY | 7/21/20 3:00 | \$9,315.28 | | | |
| SELL | 7/30/20 11:00 | \$11,010.73 | 18.00% | \$3,117.96 | \$20,439.94 |
| BUY | 8/5/20 11:00 | \$11,662.01 | | | |
| SELL | 8/7/20 11:00 | \$11,641.69 | -0.37% | -\$75.63 | \$20,364.31 |
| BUY | 8/9/20 23:00 | \$12,009.40 | | | |
| SELL | 8/10/20 7:00 | \$11,733.13 | -2.50% | -\$509.11 | \$19,855.20 |
| BUY | 8/10/20 7:00 | \$11,733.13 | | | |
| SELL | 8/11/20 7:00 | \$11,741.47 | -0.13% | -\$25.81 | \$19,829.39 |
| BUY | 8/13/20 19:00 | \$11,779.77 | | | |
| SELL | 8/16/20 7:00 | \$11,750.65 | -0.45% | -\$89.23 | \$19,740.16 |
| BUY | 8/16/20 19:00 | \$11,910.99 | | | |
| SELL | 8/18/20 11:00 | \$11,934.41 | 0.00% | \$0.00 | \$19,740.16 |
| BUY | 8/23/20 15:00 | \$11,684.98 | | | |
| SELL | 8/25/20 3:00 | \$11,586.41 | -1.04% | -\$205.30 | \$19,534.86 |
| BUY | 8/28/20 7:00 | \$11,471.99 | | | |
| SELL | 8/31/20 23:00 | \$11,691.43 | 1.71% | \$334.05 | \$19,868.91 |
| BUY | 8/31/20 23:00 | \$11,691.43 | | | |
| SELL | 9/2/20 7:00 | \$11,406.01 | -2.64% | -\$524.54 | \$19,344.37 |
| BUY | 9/7/20 19:00 | \$10,373.45 | | | |
| SELL | 9/8/20 7:00 | \$9,981.74 | -3.98% | -\$769.91 | \$18,574.46 |
| BUY | 9/9/20 11:00 | \$10,246.11 | | | |
| SELL | 9/9/20 23:00 | \$10,371.23 | 1.02% | \$189.46 | \$18,763.92 |
| BUY | 9/10/20 11:00 | \$10,414.15 | | | |
| SELL | 9/13/20 7:00 | \$10,324.88 | -1.06% | -\$198.90 | \$18,565.02 |
| BUY | 9/14/20 11:00 | \$10,698.03 | | | |
| SELL | 9/17/20 11:00 | \$10,838.30 | 1.11% | \$206.07 | \$18,771.10 |
| BUY | 9/19/20 11:00 | \$11,090.57 | | | |
| SELL | 9/19/20 23:00 | \$10,948.80 | -1.48% | -\$277.81 | \$18,493.28 |
| BUY | 9/24/20 15:00 | \$10,653.87 | | | |
| SELL | 9/27/20 3:00 | \$10,671.28 | -0.04% | -\$7.40 | \$18,485.89 |
| BUY | 9/27/20 19:00 | \$10,774.26 | | | |
| SELL | 9/28/20 19:00 | \$10,696.11 | -0.93% | -\$171.92 | \$18,313.97 |

| | | | | | |
|------|----------------|-------------|--------|-------------|-------------|
| BUY | 10/1/20 3:00 | \$10,824.75 | | | |
| SELL | 10/1/20 15:00 | \$10,617.74 | -2.11% | -\$386.42 | \$17,927.54 |
| BUY | 10/4/20 3:00 | \$10,612.83 | | | |
| SELL | 10/6/20 11:00 | \$10,735.01 | 0.95% | \$170.31 | \$18,097.85 |
| BUY | 10/8/20 11:00 | \$10,896.96 | | | |
| SELL | 10/12/20 7:00 | \$11,244.41 | 2.99% | \$541.13 | \$18,638.98 |
| BUY | 10/12/20 15:00 | \$11,546.93 | | | |
| SELL | 10/13/20 11:00 | \$11,385.15 | -1.60% | -\$298.22 | \$18,340.76 |
| BUY | 10/18/20 3:00 | \$11,455.40 | | | |
| SELL | 10/25/20 3:00 | \$13,027.24 | 13.52% | \$2,479.67 | \$20,820.43 |
| BUY | 10/28/20 3:00 | \$13,664.36 | | | |
| SELL | 10/28/20 11:00 | \$13,221.26 | -3.44% | -\$716.22 | \$20,104.20 |
| BUY | 10/30/20 15:00 | \$13,536.44 | | | |
| SELL | 11/2/20 6:00 | \$13,402.18 | -1.19% | -\$239.24 | \$19,864.96 |
| BUY | 11/3/20 18:00 | \$14,023.53 | | | |
| SELL | 11/7/20 14:00 | \$14,643.52 | 4.22% | \$838.30 | \$20,703.26 |
| BUY | 11/11/20 10:00 | \$15,667.50 | | | |
| SELL | 11/14/20 6:00 | \$15,925.43 | 1.45% | \$300.20 | \$21,003.46 |
| BUY | 11/16/20 10:00 | \$16,450.00 | | | |
| SELL | 11/22/20 2:00 | \$18,498.31 | 12.25% | \$2,572.92 | \$23,576.39 |
| BUY | 11/24/20 10:00 | \$19,358.56 | | | |
| SELL | 11/25/20 18:00 | \$18,718.83 | -3.50% | -\$825.17 | \$22,751.21 |
| BUY | 11/28/20 10:00 | \$17,517.04 | | | |
| SELL | 12/1/20 10:00 | \$19,263.36 | 9.77% | \$2,222.79 | \$24,974.01 |
| BUY | 12/6/20 18:00 | \$19,358.67 | | | |
| SELL | 12/7/20 14:00 | \$18,967.01 | -2.22% | -\$554.42 | \$24,419.58 |
| BUY | 12/12/20 4:00 | \$18,282.01 | | | |
| SELL | 12/21/20 10:00 | \$23,131.00 | 26.32% | \$6,428.04 | \$30,847.62 |
| BUY | 12/25/20 2:00 | \$23,699.00 | | | |
| SELL | 12/27/20 14:00 | \$26,899.30 | 13.30% | \$4,103.95 | \$34,951.57 |
| BUY | 12/30/20 8:00 | \$28,404.03 | | | |
| SELL | 1/2/21 21:00 | \$31,298.54 | 9.99% | \$3,491.83 | \$38,443.40 |
| BUY | 1/6/21 4:00 | \$34,209.27 | | | |
| SELL | 1/10/21 12:00 | \$39,227.23 | 14.47% | \$5,562.15 | \$44,005.56 |
| BUY | 1/13/21 4:00 | \$36,002.24 | | | |
| SELL | 1/15/21 16:00 | \$35,610.79 | -1.29% | -\$566.48 | \$43,439.08 |
| BUY | 1/19/21 8:00 | \$37,167.92 | | | |
| SELL | 1/20/21 4:00 | \$35,062.49 | -5.86% | -\$2,547.55 | \$40,891.53 |
| BUY | 1/25/21 4:00 | \$33,568.17 | | | |
| SELL | 1/26/21 0:00 | \$32,254.19 | -4.11% | -\$1,682.43 | \$39,209.10 |
| BUY | 1/28/21 16:00 | \$31,926.49 | | | |
| SELL | 1/31/21 21:00 | \$33,563.24 | 4.93% | \$1,931.68 | \$41,140.79 |
| BUY | 2/2/21 12:00 | \$34,722.97 | | | |
| SELL | 2/6/21 0:00 | \$39,127.56 | 12.48% | \$5,136.41 | \$46,277.19 |
| BUY | 2/8/21 20:00 | \$43,049.43 | | | |
| SELL | 2/10/21 16:00 | \$44,354.72 | 2.83% | \$1,310.60 | \$47,587.80 |
| BUY | 2/17/21 12:00 | \$51,116.77 | | | |
| SELL | 2/22/21 0:00 | \$55,858.99 | 9.08% | \$4,319.65 | \$51,907.45 |
| BUY | 3/1/21 12:00 | \$47,797.25 | | | |
| SELL | 3/4/21 12:00 | \$49,398.00 | 3.15% | \$1,634.59 | \$53,542.04 |
| BUY | 3/7/21 4:00 | \$49,551.43 | | | |
| SELL | 3/12/21 16:00 | \$56,956.96 | 14.75% | \$7,894.85 | \$61,436.89 |

| | | | | | |
|------|--------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| BUY | 3/14/21 8:00 | \$60,494.80 | | | |
| SELL | 3/15/21 8:00 | \$57,889.64 | -4.51% | -\$2,768.60 | \$58,668.28 |
| | | P/L % = | 486.68% | | |
| | | P/L \$ = | \$48,668.28 | | |